19 20LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024
LED Linear Lighting
ALTOS TUBULAR
High endurance for
demanding environments
IP65      20 | 36 | 48 W
IP69K  20 | 36 | 48 W
Outdoor  20 | 36 | 48 W

    Lifespan L80B10 at Ta=25oC  100 000 h
IP65 IP69K Outdoor
Order Guide
ALTOS TUBULAR IP65
Material number LSHD04TUBS2240-I65 LSHD04TUBS4340-I65 LSHD04TUBS5440-I65
Lumen output (lm) 3 000 5 760 7 680
Power (W) 20 36 48
Efficacy (lm/W) 150 160
Length (mm) 600 1200 1500
CCT 4000K (3000K available)
Operating temp. -20 to +40oC
Beam angle 120°
Control interface ON/OFF
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
ALTOS TUBULAR IP69K
Material number LSHD04TUBS2240-I69 LSHD04TUBS4340-I69 LSHD04TUBS5440-I69
Lumen output (lm) 3 000 5 760 7 680
Power (W) 20 36 48
Efficacy (lm/W) 150 160
Length (mm) 600 1200 1500
CCT 4000K (3000K available)
Operating temp. -20 to +40oC
Beam angle 120°
Control interface ON/OFF
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
ALTOS TUBULAR OUTDOOR
Material number D04TUBO2230 D04TUBO4330 D04TUBO5430
Lumen Output (lm) 2 600 4 860 6 480
Power (W) 20 36 48
Efficacy (lm/W) 130 135
Length (mm) 600 1200 1500
CCT 3000K (2700K available)
Operating temp. -20 to +40oC
Beam angle 120°
Control interface ON/OFF
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
ALTOS TUBULAR IP65 DALI
Material number LSHD04TUBS2240-D65 LSHD04TUBS4340-D65 LSHD04TUBS5440-D65
Lumen output (lm) 3 000  5 760 7 680
Power (W) 20 36 48
Efficacy (lm/W) 150 160
Length (mm) 600 1200 1500
CCT 4000K (3000K available)
Operating temp. -20 to +40oC
Beam angle 120°
Control interface DALI 2
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
ALTOS TUBULAR IP69K DALI
Material number LSHD04TUBS2240-D69 LSHD04TUBS4340-D69 LSHD04TUBS5440-D69
Lumen output (lm) 3 000  5 760 7 680
Power (W) 20 36 48
Efficacy (lm/W) 150 160
Length (mm) 600 1200 1500
CCT 4000K (3000K available)
Operating temp. -20 to +40oC
Beam angle 120°
Control interface DALI 2
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
25 26LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024 26LED Lighting Product Catalogue 202425 LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024
Product Orientation & Dimensions
1450 / 1150 / 550 mm
1500 / 1200 / 600 mm
1450 / 1150 / 550 mm
Altos
Ø75 mmØ 07  mm
Ø75 mm
1500 / 1200 / 600 mm
IP65
IP69K